CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

'PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)
DATE RANGE: DECEMBER 1 to DECEMBER 31, 2013

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF
New Single Family Residence BM
New Condominium NC
New Pool BP
New Commercial BC
Commercial Completions cC
Residential Completions RC
Residential Alterations RA
Commercial Alterations CA
Building Repairs BR
Elevate Structure ' ES
Residential Additions 'BA
Commercial Additions AC
Accessory Structure |AS
Residential Garage |BG
Beach Walkover | BW
Building Demolitions BD
House Moving 'BH
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial) BT
Electrical Permit EL
Plumbing Permit . PL
Mechanical Permit ME

Plan Reviews & Fees

Zoning Reviews & Fees

Building Inspections

Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses

GRAND TOTAL:
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$734,000.00

$96,000.00

$247,635.00
$392,999.00

$4,144,660.00

$80,079.00
$25,690.00
$350,656.00

$401,201.00
$998,000.00

$7,069,719.00
$401,201.00

'DUE

$1,256.00

$2,257.00

$480.00

$192.50

$818.00

$1,205.50

$185.00

$15,869.82

$4,867.08

$27,130.90
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